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Public Swimming

0800 - 0945

Swimming Lessons
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Swimming Lessons
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Public Swimming
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Swimming Lessons

1000 - 1200

Public Swimming

1200 - 1330

Swimming Lessons

1330 - 1900

Public Swimming

1900 - 2100

Book the parents and tots session here

Moray Leisure Centre Learner Pool Timetable

27th October - 21st December 2025
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Swimming Lessons
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Public Swimming

1900 - 2100
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Swimming Lessons
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Public Swimming
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Swimming Lessons
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Swimming Lessons

1330 - 1900

Closed

Swimming Lessons

Public Swimming

1215-1800
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0800 - 1400
Public Swimming
Swim Lessons
1600 - 1900

Closed

1900 - 2100

Please note: The parents and tots session is for those with children under the age of 5 years, maximum 2 families per 30 minute session. You can book online or call reception on 01343 550033

1400 - 1900

0700

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

1800

1900

2000


https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx
https://fitlife.gs-signature.cloud/Connect/mrmLogin.aspx

